< CGallals

PACKING MATERIAL PRICES

Large Box

Medium Box

Small Box

Archive Box
Wardrobe Box

Le Gallais Tape (Roll)
Fragile marked Tape
100m Bubble wrap
10m Bubble wrap
2m Bubble wrap
King Size Mattress Bag
Single Mattress Bag
Sofa Cover
Armchair Covers x 2

Padlock inc 2 keys

75 cm high x 45 cm wide x 45 cm deep

50 cm high x 45 cm wide x 45 cm deep

30 cm high x 45 cm wide x 30cm deep

32 cm high x 41cm wide x 32 cm deep

123 cm high x 46 cm wide x 51 cm deep

48mm x 66 Metre white plastic tape

48mm x 66 Metre white plastic tape

X 50 cm wide standard bubble

X 50 cm wide standard bubble

X 50 cm wide standard bubble

2.2 metres x 2.3 metres. Clear plastic

1.3 metres x 2.1 metres. Clear plastic

3 metres x 1.3 metres. Clear plastic

1.8 metres x 1.3 metres. Clear plastic

40mm wide.Laminated steel

May-21

£6.99

£5.59

£4.42

£5.16

£11.99

£3.69

£4.21

£63.18

£10.53

£2.12

£6.41

£5.53

£10.99

£6.41

£7.75



