

PACKING MATERIAL PRICES

Large Box	75 cm high x 45 cm wide x 45 cm deep	£6.99
Medium Box	50 cm high x 45 cm wide x 45 cm deep	£5.59
Small Box	30 cm high x 45 cm wide x 30cm deep	£4.42
Archive Box	32 cm high x 41cm wide x 32 cm deep	£5.16
Wardrobe Box	123 cm high x 46 cm wide x 51 cm deep	£11.99
Le Gallais Tape (Roll)	48mm x 66 Metre white plastic tape	£3.69
Fragile marked Tape	48mm x 66 Metre white plastic tape	£4.21
100m Bubble wrap	x 50 cm wide standard bubble	£63.18
10m Bubble wrap	x 50 cm wide standard bubble	£10.53
2m Bubble wrap	x 50 cm wide standard bubble	£2.12
King Size Mattress Bag	2.2 metres x 2.3 metres. Clear plastic	£6.41
Single Mattress Bag	1.3 metres x 2.1 metres. Clear plastic	£5.53
Sofa Cover	3 metres x 1.3 metres. Clear plastic	£10.99
Armchair Covers x 2	1.8 metres x 1.3 metres. Clear plastic	£6.41
Padlock inc 2 keys	40mm wide.Laminated steel	£7.75